AGENDA

Hidden Hills Community Association

Equestrian Services Committee

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 at 6:30 PM
Using Zoom Teleconferencing

Trails Reports

Major Items Requiring Committee Input Only;
Email Others to Jackie with CC: to Cary and Keith

New

Business

1.

2
3.
4

5

Discussion of and approval of Vaulting Clinic on January 29t
a. Sponsored Hot Dogs
. Toilet at Saddle Creek Arena
Manure pick-up in Arenas
. Other upcoming ESC events
a. (no caroling — no one willing to take the lead to organize)
. Tip of the Month

Old Business

1
2
3

. Discussion of Perimeter Trail Above Saddle Creek Arena
. Monthly Pony Rides (Gabi’s bid)
. Arenas

a. Gate at Lewis and Clark

b. Spring Valley Conditioning

c. Saddle Creek Refurbish.

d. Saddle Creek gate latch

4. Discussion of Architectural Plan Review

5.

Spring Valley Park Ad Hoc Committee Status Report



